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RS:0One European Championship 2013
brest

01/07/2013 au 07/07/2013

Time 17.50, Wednesday , July 3 2013

o RS:ONE MEN after 6 races
e RS:ONE WOMEN after 6 races

RS:ONE MEN after 6 races ( Discards : 0) (20 entries)

(Click on the underlined names to access the individual skipper's file)

Pos Sail Competitors P Net | Ptot | r.1 r.2 r.3 r.4 r.5 r.6 Club/Country

1 | FRA 919 |[HERLEDAN Alec (M1998) 15.00 | 15.00 1 3 6 2 2 1 |CN FOUESNANT
1.00 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 1.00

2 | FRA 999 |MOLLARD- 15.00 | 15.00 4 5 2 1 1 2 |LA MOUETTE SINAGOTE

TANGUY Hugo (M1997) 4.00 | 5.00 | 2.00 | 1.00 | 1.00 | 2.00

3 | FRA 235 |ABIVEN Maxime (M1995) 22.00 | 22.00 2 6 1 6 4 3 |CROCODILES L ELORN
2.00 |1 6.00 | 1.00 | 6.00 | 4.00 | 3.00

4 | FRA 608 |TURPIN Tanguy (M1996) 36.00 | 36.00 | DNF 2 3 3 3 4 |CV MAYENNE
21.00]2.00 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 4.00

5 | FRA 2101|VELLY Maxime (M1997) 45.00 | 45.00 3 1 4 9 14 14 |CROCODILES L ELORN
3.00 | 1.00 | 4.00 | 9.00 |14.00 |14.00

6 | FRA 688 |DE BROC Leo (M1997) 45.00 | 45.00 8 8 5 12 7 5 |CN FOUESNANT
8.00 | 8.00 | 5.00 |12.00| 7.00 | 5.00

7 | FRA 299 |GRALL Baptiste (M1999) 47.00 | 47.00 | 12 10 8 5 5 7 |CROCODILES L ELORN
12.00110.00| 8.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 7.00

8 | FRA 682 |MICHEL Tanguy (M1998) 61.00 | 61.00 6 12 13 8 16 6 |C N LORIENT
6.00 |12.00]13.00| 8.00 |16.00| 6.00

9 | TUN 7 LEJRI Nabil (M1996) 62.00 | 62.00| 10 11 7 17 9 8 |TUNISIE
10.00|11.00| 7.00 |17.00| 9.00 | 8.00

10| FRA 661 |SABY Gautier (M1997) 66.00 | 66.00 9 13 11 7 15 11 |C N LORIENT
9.00 |13.00(11.00| 7.00 |15.00|11.00

11| FRA 18 |LE PAPE Victor (M1998) 70.00 | 70.00 | 15 19 17 4 6 9 |CN FOUESNANT
15.00119.00(17.00| 4.00 | 6.00 | 9.00

12| FRA 1810|BELLEC Martin (M1998) 76.00 | 76.00 | 14 15 14 10 8 15 |ICNBPP
14.00|15.00[14.00 |10.00 | 8.00 |15.00

13| FRA 553 |CONSTANCE Theo (M1996) | 78.00 | 78.00 | DSQ 7 10 14 13 13 |CROCODILES L ELORN
21.00| 7.00 [10.00|14.00 |13.00 |13.00

14| FRA 705 |CARIOU Corentin (M1996) | 81.00 | 81.00 7 9 9 19 19 18 |CROCODILES L ELORN
7.00 | 9.00 | 9.00 |19.00[19.00 |18.00

15| FRA 163 |CARAES Robin (M1998) 81.00 | 81.00| 13 14 16 15 11 12 |CROCODILES L ELORN
13.00|14.0016.00 |15.00 [11.00 |12.00

16| TUN 2 MABROUK Youssef (M1995) | 82.00 | 82.00 | 11 17 12 11 10 OCS |TUNISIE
11.00117.0012.00|11.00 |10.00|21.00

17| SIN 4 GAN Wallace (M1998) 89.00 | 89.00 | DNF 18 15 13 12 10 |SINGAPOUR
21.00|18.00]15.00|13.00|12.00 |10.00

18| FRA 685 |OGEREAU Leopaul (M1996) | 93.00 | 93.00 5 4 DNF | DNF | DNF | DNF |C N LORIENT
5.00 | 4.00 |21.00|21.00|21.00|21.00

19| FRA 602 |MIKIC Valentin (M1993) 103.00(103.00| 16 16 19 18 17 17 |ASPTTNANTES
16.00 |16.00(19.00 |18.00 (17.00 |17.00

20| FRA 563 |LOISY Remy (M1997) 105.00(105.00f 17 20 18 16 18 16 |ASPTT MEYZIEU DECINE
17.00120.0018.00 |16.00 [18.00 |16.00

Penalties and redress : 8 (6 DNF; 1 DSQ; 1 OCS;)
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RS:ONE WOMEN after 6 races ( Discards : 0) (7 entries)

(Click on the underlined names to access the individual skipper's file)

Pos|  Sail Competitors PNet|Ptot| r.1 | r2 | r3|rd4|rS5]| ré Club/Country

1 | FRA 20 |PIANAZZA Lucie (F1998) 8.00 (8.00( 1 1 1 2 2 1 |C N ANGOULINS
1.0011.00|1.00 |2.00|2.00 |1.00

2 | FRA 225|GIRARD Anne Claire (F1997) 18.00|18.00f 4 2 2 5 3 2 |CROCODILES L ELORN
4.0012.00)2.00 |5.00 |3.00|2.00

3 | FRA 166|BOSSARD Lucine (F1998) 20.00|20.00| 3 3 3 3 4 4 |CROCODILES L ELORN
3.00|3.00 |3.00 |3.00 |4.00 |4.00
4 | SIN 11 |YONG Audrey (F1994) 27.00|27.00| DNF| 5 4 1 1 | DNF |[SINGAPOUR

8.0015.0014.00 |1.00 |1.00 |8.00

5 | FRA 957|LAUTRIDOU LOPEZ Luna (F1998)|30.00|30.00f 6 4 5 6 6 3 |CN FOUESNANT
6.00 |4.00 |5.00 |6.00 |6.00 |3.00

6 | SIN 3 |LIM Ynez (F1998) 32.00|32.00f 2 |DNF|DNF| 4 5 5 |SINGAPOUR
2.0018.00 |8.00 |4.00 |5.00 |5.00
7 | NZL 293|BOWATER Fenella (F1998) 37.00|37.00| 5 6 6 7 7 6 |NOUVELLE ZELAND

5.0016.0016.00|7.00|7.00|6.00
Penalties and redress : 4 (4 DNF;)
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PEBEREL Nathalie IKER BAYINDIR
Président du Comité de Course Président du Jury
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